G-7085-C15S-T
Finezza Collection

Finezza Pressure Balancing Valve Trim Plate with

Handle and Diverter
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5-1/8"
{130mm)

5-1/2"
(140mm)

* Use with G-7055 Pressure

Balancing rough valve

2-1/4"
wall max. {(57mm)

1-7/16"

wall min. (37mm)
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E_ Architectural Black™

Brushed Onyx PVD®
Rose Gold / Brushed Copper

Rose Gold / Polished Copper
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